
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 100 Project Management 1009 days Thu 6/1/06 Fri 5/21/10

2 100.10 Project Management - PA & ED Component 901 days Thu 6/1/06 Fri 12/18/09

6 160 PERF PRELIM ENGRG STUDIES & PREP DRAFT PROJ RPT 650 days Thu 6/22/06 Thu 1/15/09

24 160.15 Prepare Draft Project Report 838 days Mon 6/26/06 Tue 10/13/09

42 165 PERF ENVIRO STUDIES & PERP Draft ED 786 days Wed 9/13/06 Thu 10/15/09

80 175 CIRCULATE DED & SELECT PREFERRED ALT 36 days Thu 10/15/09 Tue 12/8/09

81 175.05 Circulate DED 22 days Mon 10/19/09 Tue 11/17/09

82 175.05.10 Notice of Availability DED/Public Hearing 0 days Thu 10/15/09 Thu 10/15/09

83 175.10 Prepare for, and Hold Public Hearing 0 days Wed 11/4/09 Wed 11/4/09

84 175.15 Respond to Public Comments and Correspondence 10 days Mon 11/23/09 Tue 12/8/09

85 180 PREP & APPROVE PR & FINAL ED 687.6 days Fri 9/7/07 Fri 5/21/10

86 180.05.1 Prepare Final Project Report 7 days Tue 12/22/09 Fri 1/1/10

87 180.05.2 CT Review Final Project Report 21 days Mon 1/4/10 Mon 2/1/10

88 180.05.3 Address Caltrans Review Comments PR 10 days Tue 2/2/10 Mon 2/15/10

89 180.05.4 CT 2nd Review for Concurrence PR 15 days Tue 2/16/10 Mon 3/8/10

90 180.05.5 Address Caltrans Review Comments PR 5 days Tue 3/9/10 Mon 3/15/10

91 180.05.6 CT Management Review final PR 5 days Tue 3/16/10 Mon 3/22/10

92 180.05.7 Approve Project Report 0 days Mon 3/22/10 Mon 3/22/10

93 180.05.15.1 Updated Storm Water Data Report 49 days Wed 6/4/08 Tue 8/12/08

94 180.05.15.2 Caltrans Review SWDR 30 days Wed 8/13/08 Wed 9/24/08

95 180.05.15.3 Address Caltrans Review Comments SWDR 19 days Thu 9/25/08 Tue 10/21/08

96 180.05.15.4 Caltrans Review SWDR 51 days Wed 10/22/08 Tue 1/6/09

97 180.05.15.5 Resubmit Final SWDR 6 days Wed 1/7/09 Wed 1/14/09

98 180.10 Prepare and Approve Final ED (ED) 78 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 3/22/10

99 165.10.30.1 Air Quality Conformity Analysis 4 days Tue 12/1/09 Fri 12/4/09

100 165.10.30.2 CT Review Air Quality Conformity Analysis 7 days Mon 12/7/09 Tue 12/15/09

101 165.10.30.3 Address CT Review comments 1 day Thu 12/17/09 Thu 12/17/09

102 165.10.30.4 CT 2nd Review for concurrence 4 days Fri 12/18/09 Wed 12/23/09

103 165.10.30.5 Submit to FHWA for Review & Concurrence 30 days Thu 12/24/09 Fri 2/5/10

104 180.10.05.05 Admin ED CT Review 16 days Mon 1/4/10 Mon 1/25/10

105 180.10.05.10 Revise ED per CT Comments 10 days Tue 1/26/10 Mon 2/8/10

106 180.10.05.10 Admin/NEPA Delegation Review 15 days Tue 2/9/10 Mon 3/1/10

107 180.10.05.10 Finalize final ED 10 days Tue 3/2/10 Mon 3/15/10

108 180.10.05.10 CT Management Review 5 days Tue 3/16/10 Mon 3/22/10

109 180.15.10 CT Issues FONSI/Notice Of Determination (CEQA)0 days Mon 3/22/10 Mon 3/22/10

110 205.20.05.15 Freeway Agreement 84 days Wed 10/14/09 Fri 5/21/10

111 205.40 FHWA New Connection Report (NCR) 673.6 days Fri 9/7/07 Mon 5/3/10

112 205.40.10 FHWA New Connection (Acceptability) 150 days Fri 9/7/07 Thu 4/10/08

113 205.40.10 CT Review FHWA NCR (Acceptability) 38 days Thu 4/24/08 Tue 6/17/08

114 205.40.10 Address CT review comments 36 days Wed 6/18/08 Thu 8/7/08
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ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

115 205.40.10 CT Review FHWA NCR (Acceptability) 36 days Fri 8/8/08 Mon 9/29/08

116 205.40.10 Address CT review comments & signed NCR 30 days Tue 9/30/08 Mon 11/10/08

117 205.40.10 CT Review FHWA NCR (Acceptability) 62 days Tue 11/11/08 Tue 2/10/09

118 205.40.10 FHWA New Connection (Acceptability) 87 days Wed 3/11/09 Mon 7/13/09

119 205.40.10 FHWA New Connection (Acceptability) 0 days Tue 7/14/09 Tue 7/14/09

120 205.40.15 FHWA New Connection Report 30 days Tue 3/23/10 Mon 5/3/10

121

122 100.15 PS&E Phase Project Management 531 days Fri 11/7/08 Mon 12/13/10

123 200 Coordinate Utilities 412 days Fri 11/7/08 Wed 6/23/10

124 200 As-Built Search 30 days Fri 11/7/08 Mon 12/22/08

125 200 Potholing 20 days Mon 12/7/09 Tue 1/5/10

126 200 Utility Coordination 120 days Wed 1/6/10 Wed 6/23/10

127 220 Perform Right of Way Engineering 506 days Fri 11/7/08 Thu 11/4/10

128 220.15 Right of Way Requirement Maps 197 days Fri 11/7/08 Tue 8/18/09

129 220.20 Acquisition Documents (Including Legals and Plats) 160 days Tue 3/23/10 Thu 11/4/10

130 230 Prepare Draft Roadway PS&E 531 days Fri 11/7/08 Mon 12/13/10

131 230.1.1 Prepare 30% PS&E 65 days Fri 11/7/08 Wed 2/11/09

132 230.1.2 Caltrans Screen Check 30 days Thu 2/12/09 Wed 3/25/09

133 230.1.2 Caltrans Review 41 days Thu 3/26/09 Thu 5/21/09

134 230.1.3 60% PS&E 70 days Fri 5/22/09 Mon 8/31/09

135 230.1.4 Screencheck 80 days Tue 9/1/09 Mon 1/4/10

136 230.1.5 Caltrans Review 30 days Tue 1/5/10 Mon 2/15/10

137 230.1.5 95% PS&E 90 days Tue 2/16/10 Tue 6/22/10

138 230.1.6 Caltrans Review 30 days Wed 6/23/10 Wed 8/4/10

139 230.1.7 100% PS&E 60 days Thu 8/5/10 Thu 10/28/10

140 230.1.8 Caltrans Review 30 days Fri 10/29/10 Mon 12/13/10

141 240.5 Draft Structures PS&E 450 days Fri 11/7/08 Tue 8/17/10

142 230.5.1 30% Structure PS&E 10 days Fri 11/7/08 Thu 11/20/08

143 230.5.2 Caltrans Type Selection 0 days Thu 11/20/08 Thu 11/20/08

144 230.5.3 60% Structure PS&E 196 days Fri 11/21/08 Mon 8/31/09

145 230.5.4 Caltrans Review 21 days Tue 9/1/09 Wed 9/30/09

146 230.5.5 95% Structure PS&E 90 days Tue 10/20/09 Fri 2/26/10

147 230.5.6 Caltrans Review 30 days Mon 3/1/10 Fri 4/9/10

148 230.5.7 100% Structure PS&E 60 days Mon 4/12/10 Tue 7/6/10

149 230.5.8 Caltrans Review 30 days Wed 7/7/10 Tue 8/17/10

150 250 Prepare Final Structures PS&E Package 91 days Fri 11/5/10 Thu 3/17/11

151 255 Circulate, Review and Prepare Final District PS&E Package 46 days Fri 11/5/10 Thu 1/13/11

152 260 Contract Bid Documents “Ready to List” 45 days Fri 1/14/11 Thu 3/17/11

153 265 Awarded and Approved Construction Contract 22 days Fri 3/18/11 Mon 4/18/11

154 270 Construction Engineering and General Contract Administration 360 days Tue 4/19/11 Wed 9/12/12
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